
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No.  
692 
107 
804 
30 
93 
351 
234 
100 
74 
520 
106 
231 
71 
717 
181 
305 
54 
27 
129 

Name  
Danne Karlsson 
Emil Jönrup 
Kade Tinker 
Eddie Hjortmarker 
Jonathan Bengtsson 
Jeff Oxelmark 
Mattias Augustsson 
David Kadestam 
Jimmy Wicksell 
Edvin Hagman 
Olle Sundberg 
Linus Astander 
Ludvig Lindefors 
Emils Kärklins 
Sebastian Andersson 
Robin Ryhnell 
Måns Hagström 
Love Klippinge 
Axel Älvebrink 

Class  
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

Club  
Göta MS 
Varbergs MK 
CMA 
FMCK Borås 
Helsingborgs MCK 
MK Orion 
Tibro MK 
Uppsala MK 
Uppsala MK 
Falköpings MK 
Göta MS 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Kolmården 
Örebro MK 
Töreboda MK 
MC Alingsås 
SMK Kolmården 
Skene MS 
Östhammars MK 

Make  
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
DPA-SUZUKI 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 

Best Tm  
1:42.579 
1:43.091 
1:43.338 
1:43.865 
1:44.182 
1:44.811 
1:45.356 
1:45.622 
1:46.641 
1:46.724 
1:47.289 
1:47.962 
1:48.534 
1:49.381 
1:49.549 
1:51.943 
1:52.738 
1:52.890 
1:52.922 

Diff  

0.512 
0.759 
1.286 
1.603 
2.232 
2.777 
3.043 
4.062 
4.145 
4.710 
5.383 
5.955 
6.802 
6.970 
9.364 

10.159 
10.311 
10.343 

In Lap  
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
8 
4 
1 

10 
1 
1 
5 
6 
5 
3 
1 
1 
4 
6 

Team/Sponsor 

KTM Scandinavia/CEC RACING 
BIGBALLSMX / RG3 Scandinavia 
Scandinavian Racing Sports 

JWRMXSTORE 
Speedequipment Racing Sport 
KTM Scandinavia 
Team Aluns Motor 
Speedequipment Racing Sport 
Team Triple One 

Lifbergsmotor 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-05-22 10:30:48 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33 
FIM Jury President: Peter Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, MXSM MX1 o MX2 
MXSM MX1 

Qualifyning practice MXSM MX1 Group A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:03 

Välabanan 1,690 km 

2022-05-22 10:05 


